Garda Grey Glazed Regola Vase

Characterful, subtly distressed ceramic glaze
Handcrafted

Popular grey colourway



Code: 21777
Dimensions: 37L x 37W x 38H

Description

Specification

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
CBM:
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37cm
38cm
37cm
11.0kg
0.0700

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140177785
Grey

Ceramic
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